
(Squirt C  Hockey)    Cottage Grove (1) at Osseo-Maple Grove (0)
Jacob's Hope Super C Tournament,  Sunday, January 19, 2020

5001 Veterans Drive
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: St. Cloud MAC - Ritsche Arena  Time: 9:30AM - 10:32AM
Official Scorer:  ToddImdieke  Game Number: 21
RinkWriter licensed to: St. Cloud Municipal Athletic Complex
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Osseo-Maple Grove
Paul Albers  Coaches

 Starters
30 Cameron Jansen    G
07 Bjorn Oberg    F
12 Ryan Albers    F
03 Maxwell Wegwerth    D
11 Jakob Schmidt    F
15 Nicholas Leimbek    D

Cottage Grove
Bob De La Forest

 Starters
55 Jaime Jungbauer    G
83 Austin Gregory    F
01 Lucas Banaszewski    F
57 Tyler Weis    F
92 Paxton Hellquist    F
05 Lincoln Anderson    D

 Alternates  Alternates
02 Ethan Lovas    D
04 Hunter Bahl    F
05 Joel Ladell    F
06 Samwell Hilal    D
08 Casey Edlund    D
10 Jonathan Amos    F
13 Alexander Johnson    F
16 James Storholm    F
18 Evan Olson    F

07 Isaac Ehler    F
15 Owen De La Forest    F
21 Hendrix Jarosiewicz    F
33 Colton Berry    F
41 Cameron Carlin    F
43 Freddy Anthony III    F
73 Gavin Firchau    F
75 Ben Dobbin    F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

OMG

CG

 Shots on Goal

OMG

CG

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

OMG

CG

 3 

 6 

 0 

 0 

 3 

 4 

 0 

 0 

 5 

 6 

 0 

 1 

 11 

 16 

 0 

 1 

 Penalties  Power Plays

OMG

CG

 0 0:00 2 2:35  0  0  0 

 2 4:00 0 0:00  0  1  0 

OMG- 30 Cameron Jansen  

OMG- 

CG- 55 Jaime Jungbauer  

CG- 

3 41:00 6 6 4 4 6 5  16  15

3 41:00 3 3 3 3 5 5  11  11

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Loss

Win

 Officials

Signature

(Ref) Josh Taylor

(Ref) Noah Peterson

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  CG 57 Tyler Weis  11:08  Per 3

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

CG 73 Gavin Firchau Tripping (2) 2 10:51

3 11:08 CG SH 57 Tyler Weis 01 Lucas Banaszewski

CG 15 Owen De La Forest Tripping (2) 3 16:25

 End of Game


